
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Gossett 244 39 M 1 14-99 0:16:51.6 0:16:52.5 16:51/M

2 August Byzinker 112 35 M 2 14-99 0:17:18.2 0:17:19.3 17:18/M

3 Jon Hall 149 42 M 3 14-99 0:19:38.1 0:19:39.6 19:38/M

4 Nathan Fosnick 141 15 M 4 14-99 0:21:29.0 0:21:38.4 21:29/M

5 Andrew Fosnick 138 15 M 5 14-99 0:21:29.4 0:21:38.6 21:29/M

6 Sean Van Norman 232 38 M 6 14-99 0:21:30.1 0:21:42.2 21:30/M

7 Mel Blake 267 20 F 1 14-99 0:21:33.6 0:21:38.7 21:33/M

8 Julian Li 184 23 M 7 14-99 0:21:45.8 0:21:49.7 21:45/M

9 Daniel Koch 178 31 M 8 14-99 0:22:16.4 0:22:39.9 22:16/M

10 David Winans 240 27 M 9 14-99 0:22:29.5 0:22:34.6 22:29/M

11 Rick Shigaki 220 45 M 10 14-99 0:22:30.5 0:22:34.4 22:30/M

12 Grant Buckingham 263 46 M 11 14-99 0:22:31.7 0:22:43.5 22:31/M

13 Heidi Levitt 183 39 F 2 14-99 0:22:38.6 0:22:42.5 22:38/M

14 Sara Biancofiori 300 35 F 3 14-99 0:22:38.8 0:22:42.7 22:38/M

15 Rob Polston 207 41 M 12 14-99 0:22:46.7 0:22:48.8 22:46/M

16 Nickolas Platin 205 11 M 1 1-13 0:26:57.2 0:26:59.8 26:57/M

17 Jemma Sther 206 11 F 1 1-13 0:26:59.8 0:27:02.7 26:59/M

18 Michael Mlakar 195 35 M 13 14-99 0:27:26.1 0:27:40.5 27:26/M

19 Derek Bottles 107 99 M 14 14-99 0:27:35.8 0:27:43.2 27:35/M

20 Ethan Byzinker 113 10 M 2 1-13 0:27:46.2 0:27:57.9 27:46/M

21 Anna Roslander 270 19 F 4 14-99 0:27:53.7 0:27:53.7 27:53/M

22 Amabel Narvaez 196 38 F 5 14-99 0:28:01.6 0:28:05.7 28:01/M

23 Michael Eggerling 133 30 M 15 14-99 0:28:30.9 0:28:44.8 28:30/M

24 Kal MacGregor 193 56 M 16 14-99 0:28:38.5 0:28:44.4 28:38/M

25 Edward Lammas 181 29 M 17 14-99 0:28:52.6 0:28:58.4 28:52/M

26 Bob Baugher 269 70 M 18 14-99 0:29:01.6 0:29:12.9 29:01/M

27 Pete Hendrickson 268 56 M 19 14-99 0:29:52.2 0:30:06.2 29:52/M

28 Roddy Rodriguez 218 51 M 20 14-99 0:30:04.1 0:30:08.2 30:04/M

29 Luis Diego Quiros 209 38 M 21 14-99 0:30:22.4 0:30:27.3 30:22/M

30 Sara Klassen 177 42 F 6 14-99 0:30:32.0 0:30:48.8 30:32/M

31 Eduardo Flores 258 33 M 22 14-99 0:30:35.3 0:30:52.6 30:35/M

32 Lizzy Platin 204 16 F 7 14-99 0:30:40.6 0:30:44.5 30:40/M

33 Alan Ho 156 59 M 23 14-99 0:30:41.4 0:31:10.1 30:41/M

34 Zach Kelloniemi 176 24 M 24 14-99 0:30:43.4 0:31:12.2 30:43/M

35 Adriana Ho 155 23 F 8 14-99 0:30:46.8 0:31:12.6 30:46/M

36 Peter Lyon 252 59 M 25 14-99 0:30:49.6 0:30:57.2 30:49/M

37 Erin Genthner 143 38 F 9 14-99 0:30:50.3 0:31:06.9 30:50/M

38 Jessica Anderson 102 44 F 10 14-99 0:30:52.0 0:31:08.5 30:52/M

39 Teresa Jordan Eggerling 175 29 F 11 14-99 0:30:55.6 0:31:09.1 30:55/M

40 Debbie Johnson 170 57 F 12 14-99 0:30:56.0 0:31:02.2 30:56/M

41 Kevin Zhao 238 99 M 26 14-99 0:30:56.6 0:31:04.2 30:56/M

42 Kristen Brace 243 48 F 13 14-99 0:31:01.9 0:31:07.5 31:01/M

43 Bradley Platin 203 50 M 27 14-99 0:31:04.4 0:31:06.7 31:04/M

44 Emily Southwick 225 36 F 14 14-99 0:31:06.0 0:31:24.6 31:06/M

45 Nate Willis 236 28 M 28 14-99 0:31:13.5 0:31:32.9 31:13/M

46 Chris Fosnick 139 47 M 29 14-99 0:31:18.5 0:31:31.3 31:18/M

47 David Brown 109 73 M 30 14-99 0:31:19.8 0:31:36.2 31:19/M

48 Sarah Halford 147 25 F 15 14-99 0:31:25.7 0:31:36.5 31:25/M
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49 Shaun D'Sylva 247 47 M 31 14-99 0:31:26.8 0:31:35.1 31:26/M

50 Anthony Delie 127 99 M 32 14-99 0:31:32.0 0:31:39.4 31:32/M

51 Brian Partridge 199 32 M 33 14-99 0:31:35.8 0:31:51.2 31:35/M

52 Timothy Bonarrigo 106 26 M 34 14-99 0:31:36.2 0:32:02.6 31:36/M

53 Kiley Cuellar 255 25 F 16 14-99 0:31:36.8 0:32:02.4 31:36/M

54 Tammy White 234 41 F 17 14-99 0:31:51.8 0:32:01.7 31:51/M

55 Cheryl Rolcik-Wilcox 219 48 F 18 14-99 0:31:51.9 0:32:00.3 31:51/M

56 Tony Clark 118 32 M 35 14-99 0:32:14.2 0:32:49.7 32:14/M

57 Claire Clark 117 30 F 19 14-99 0:32:14.3 0:32:49.1 32:14/M

58 Amy Hall 148 43 F 20 14-99 0:32:32.7 0:32:39.6 32:32/M

59 Carol Richardson 239 46 F 21 14-99 0:32:50.5 0:33:10.1 32:50/M

60 Darcy Fosnick 140 45 F 22 14-99 0:32:51.3 0:33:04.7 32:51/M

61 Jessica Brower 261 28 F 23 14-99 0:33:01.0 0:33:05.6 33:01/M

62 William brower 108 30 M 36 14-99 0:33:01.1 0:33:05.6 33:01/M

63 Nicole Eames 131 8 F 2 1-13 0:33:04.2 0:33:18.6 33:04/M

64 Samantha Stavig 226 23 F 24 14-99 0:33:04.7 0:33:11.3 33:04/M

65 Ellen Eames 130 36 F 25 14-99 0:33:04.9 0:33:18.7 33:04/M

66 Beth Patoc 201 41 F 26 14-99 0:33:05.1 0:33:16.6 33:05/M

67 Sandy Eslinger 264 66 F 27 14-99 0:33:19.2 0:33:43.9 33:19/M

68 Tanny Sison 222 57 M 37 14-99 0:33:28.9 0:33:50.2 33:28/M

69 Hope Sison 221 14 F 28 14-99 0:33:29.0 0:33:50.7 33:29/M

70 Luke McQuaid 260 99 M 38 14-99 0:33:29.9 0:33:55.7 33:29/M

71 Melissa Edlund-Oakley 132 47 F 29 14-99 0:33:42.8 0:33:53.5 33:42/M

72 Dawna Grand 145 42 F 30 14-99 0:33:44.1 0:33:47.6 33:44/M

73 Sara Gerard 144 34 F 31 14-99 0:33:44.9 0:34:08.5 33:44/M

74 Allana Wynn 237 32 F 32 14-99 0:33:48.0 0:34:11.6 33:48/M

75 Christine Childress 115 36 F 33 14-99 0:33:49.4 0:34:06.9 33:49/M

76 melissa christian 116 47 F 34 14-99 0:33:50.4 0:33:59.2 33:50/M

77 Miriam Bulmer 111 65 F 35 14-99 0:33:54.4 0:34:11.7 33:54/M

78 rebecca Olson 198 38 F 36 14-99 0:34:18.2 0:34:40.7 34:18/M

79 Karen Hugh 161 51 M 39 14-99 0:34:22.3 0:34:42.1 34:22/M

80 Thomas Hugh 162 16 M 40 14-99 0:34:26.6 0:34:42.5 34:26/M

81 Lucy Reyes-Hoberock 214 37 M 41 14-99 0:34:32.5 0:34:49.2 34:32/M

82 Lexie Richter 215 21 F 37 14-99 0:34:55.2 0:35:08.3 34:55/M

83 Lindsay Willis 235 30 F 38 14-99 0:34:55.4 0:35:13.7 34:55/M

84 Karen Richter 216 54 M 42 14-99 0:35:28.4 0:35:43.5 35:28/M

85 Leslie Eggerling 135 59 F 39 14-99 0:35:34.8 0:35:51.4 35:34/M

86 Mike Eggerling 134 56 M 43 14-99 0:35:38.2 0:35:51.6 35:38/M

87 Carlee Partridge 200 32 F 40 14-99 0:36:24.0 0:36:45.5 36:24/M

88 Robert Powarczuk 208 37 M 44 14-99 0:36:41.7 0:37:06.1 36:41/M

89 Megan Hershberger 154 35 F 41 14-99 0:36:42.0 0:37:06.1 36:42/M

90 James Richter 217 58 M 45 14-99 0:37:05.6 0:37:20.2 37:05/M

91 Dolla Lam 179 56 F 42 14-99 0:37:10.1 0:37:36.3 37:10/M

92 Jennifer Johnson 174 33 F 43 14-99 0:37:13.0 0:37:58.7 37:13/M

93 Damon Johnson 173 40 M 46 14-99 0:37:15.5 0:38:01.1 37:15/M

94 Lana Le 182 99 F 44 14-99 0:37:41.9 0:37:48.5 37:41/M

95 Hue Lam 180 33 M 47 14-99 0:37:43.3 0:37:50.5 37:43/M

96 Tim Gunderson 259 30 M 48 14-99 0:37:44.4 0:37:50.7 37:44/M

97 Joby Doffek 128 99 M 49 14-99 0:38:23.7 0:38:35.7 38:23/M

98 Bob Henning 153 54 M 50 14-99 0:39:02.0 0:39:29.2 39:02/M

99 Trina Wagenblast 253 48 F 45 14-99 0:39:39.9 0:39:48.7 39:39/M

100 Molly Hegenderfer 151 49 F 46 14-99 0:39:40.6 0:39:48.7 39:40/M

101 Patricia Horvath 159 51 F 47 14-99 0:40:05.7 0:40:33.2 40:05/M

102 Cathy Dean 126 54 F 48 14-99 0:40:06.3 0:40:33.1 40:06/M

103 Lindsay Sturtevant 228 33 F 49 14-99 0:40:28.6 0:40:50.2 40:28/M
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104 Echo Peacock 202 31 F 50 14-99 0:40:37.3 0:40:52.5 40:37/M

105 Jordan Nugent 197 25 F 51 14-99 0:41:30.4 0:41:39.9 41:30/M

106 Linda Alder 101 52 F 52 14-99 0:41:49.3 0:42:00.1 41:49/M

107 Barbara Buckley 110 51 F 53 14-99 0:41:51.3 0:42:02.2 41:51/M

108 Dan Rector 213 37 M 51 14-99 0:42:20.1 0:42:38.4 42:20/M

109 Jackie Thompson 230 31 F 54 14-99 0:42:20.6 0:42:38.7 42:20/M

110 Philip Sherman 250 55 M 52 14-99 0:43:05.6 0:43:28.1 43:05/M

111 Amanda Tulloch 231 52 F 55 14-99 0:44:15.4 0:44:38.3 44:15/M

112 Andrew Jacobs 167 57 M 53 14-99 0:44:15.6 0:44:45.7 44:15/M

113 Steven Locke 188 11 M 3 1-13 0:45:27.9 0:45:57.6 45:27/M

114 Dawn Locke 185 43 F 56 14-99 0:47:05.1 0:47:34.2 47:05/M

115 Steve Locke 186 53 M 54 14-99 0:48:58.8 0:49:28.6 48:58/M

116 Sydney Locke 189 8 F 3 1-13 0:48:59.3 0:49:29.2 48:59/M

117 Jessica Fink 257 17 F 57 14-99 0:49:12.4 0:49:49.8 49:12/M

118 Arnetea Henninger 254 66 F 58 14-99 0:49:36.3 0:49:55.7 49:36/M

119 Jennifer Henning 152 59 F 59 14-99 0:49:36.4 0:49:56.2 49:36/M

120 Alexis Fleming 265 29 F 60 14-99 0:49:46.9 0:50:21.5 49:46/M

121 Michael Fleming 266 30 M 55 14-99 0:49:52.7 0:50:25.9 49:52/M

122 Donna MacGregor 192 60 F 61 14-99 0:50:29.2 0:50:44.6 50:29/M

123 Iris Elton 136 33 F 62 14-99 0:50:33.5 0:51:10.4 50:33/M

124 AJ Fink 256 15 M 56 14-99 0:50:35.3 0:51:11.2 50:35/M

125 Robert Sherman 248 25 M 57 14-99 0:50:51.8 0:51:15.7 50:51/M

126 Amber Curry 124 99 F 63 14-99 0:51:06.6 0:51:16.1 51:06/M

127 Morgan Curry 125 99 M 58 14-99 0:51:06.6 0:51:15.9 51:06/M

128 Tracie Draper 129 34 F 64 14-99 0:51:29.7 0:52:04.3 51:29/M

129 Carolyn Holmes 157 60 F 65 14-99 0:52:46.1 0:53:28.6 52:46/M

130 Colin Johnson 169 29 M 59 14-99 0:52:46.3 0:53:32.9 52:46/M

131 Ryan Johnson 171 33 M 60 14-99 0:52:46.6 0:53:32.2 52:46/M

132 Gary Holmes 158 61 M 61 14-99 0:52:46.7 0:53:30.2 52:46/M

133 Donnetta Coleman 246 57 F 66 14-99 0:55:43.9 0:56:18.5 55:43/M

134 Kathleen Sherman 249 59 F 67 14-99 0:55:56.3 0:56:18.9 55:56/M

135 Christine Johnson 168 35 F 68 14-99 0:56:07.9 0:56:50.4 56:07/M

136 Shannon Johnson 172 29 F 69 14-99 0:56:07.9 0:56:50.2 56:07/M

137 Jamie Cooper 119 10 M 4 1-13 0:56:53.2 0:57:55.7 56:53/M

138 Lian Cooper 120 12 F 4 1-13 0:56:54.0 0:57:57.3 56:54/M

139 Ryan Cooper 122 46 M 62 14-99 0:56:54.4 0:57:58.3 56:54/M

140 Renee Cooper 121 46 F 70 14-99 0:56:55.4 0:57:57.7 56:55/M

141 David VanBeek 241 58 M 63 14-99 0:57:20.5 0:58:01.3 57:20/M

142 Nicolas Hull 165 6 M 5 1-13 0:58:22.0 0:59:03.4 58:22/M

143 Emily Hull 163 1 F 5 1-13 0:58:22.5 0:59:03.4 58:22/M

144 Matthew Hull 164 39 M 64 14-99 0:58:22.6 0:59:02.5 58:22/M

145 Tracey Hull 166 39 F 71 14-99 0:58:23.2 0:59:03.4 58:23/M

146 Sarah VanBeek 262 31 F 72 14-99 1:00:22.3 1:01:01.2 60:22/M

147 Dot VanBeek 242 54 F 73 14-99 1:00:22.6 1:01:01.7 60:22/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jemma Sther 206 11 17 0:26:59.8 0:27:02.7

2 Nicole Eames 131 8 63 0:33:04.2 0:33:18.6

3 Sydney Locke 189 8 116 0:48:59.3 0:49:29.2

4 Lian Cooper 120 12 138 0:56:54.0 0:57:57.3
5 Emily Hull 163 1 143 0:58:22.5 0:59:03.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Mel Blake 267 20 7 0:21:33.6 0:21:38.7

2 Heidi Levitt 183 39 13 0:22:38.6 0:22:42.5
3 Sara Biancofiori 300 35 14 0:22:38.8 0:22:42.7

4 Anna Roslander 270 19 21 0:27:53.7 0:27:53.7

5 Amabel Narvaez 196 38 22 0:28:01.6 0:28:05.7

6 Sara Klassen 177 42 30 0:30:32.0 0:30:48.8

7 Lizzy Platin 204 16 32 0:30:40.6 0:30:44.5

8 Adriana Ho 155 23 35 0:30:46.8 0:31:12.6

9 Erin Genthner 143 38 37 0:30:50.3 0:31:06.9

10 Jessica Anderson 102 44 38 0:30:52.0 0:31:08.5

11 Teresa Jordan Eggerling 175 29 39 0:30:55.6 0:31:09.1
12 Debbie Johnson 170 57 40 0:30:56.0 0:31:02.2

13 Kristen Brace 243 48 42 0:31:01.9 0:31:07.5

14 Emily Southwick 225 36 44 0:31:06.0 0:31:24.6

15 Sarah Halford 147 25 48 0:31:25.7 0:31:36.5

16 Kiley Cuellar 255 25 53 0:31:36.8 0:32:02.4

17 Tammy White 234 41 54 0:31:51.8 0:32:01.7

18 Cheryl Rolcik-Wilcox 219 48 55 0:31:51.9 0:32:00.3

19 Claire Clark 117 30 57 0:32:14.3 0:32:49.1

20 Amy Hall 148 43 58 0:32:32.7 0:32:39.6
21 Carol Richardson 239 46 59 0:32:50.5 0:33:10.1

22 Darcy Fosnick 140 45 60 0:32:51.3 0:33:04.7

23 Jessica Brower 261 28 61 0:33:01.0 0:33:05.6

24 Samantha Stavig 226 23 64 0:33:04.7 0:33:11.3

25 Ellen Eames 130 36 65 0:33:04.9 0:33:18.7

26 Beth Patoc 201 41 66 0:33:05.1 0:33:16.6

27 Sandy Eslinger 264 66 67 0:33:19.2 0:33:43.9

28 Hope Sison 221 14 69 0:33:29.0 0:33:50.7

29 Melissa Edlund-Oakley 132 47 71 0:33:42.8 0:33:53.5
30 Dawna Grand 145 42 72 0:33:44.1 0:33:47.6

31 Sara Gerard 144 34 73 0:33:44.9 0:34:08.5

32 Allana Wynn 237 32 74 0:33:48.0 0:34:11.6

33 Christine Childress 115 36 75 0:33:49.4 0:34:06.9

34 melissa christian 116 47 76 0:33:50.4 0:33:59.2

YMCA Chili 5K Run

Female 13 and Under

Female 14 and Over

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, March 5, 2016

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
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35 Miriam Bulmer 111 65 77 0:33:54.4 0:34:11.7

36 rebecca Olson 198 38 78 0:34:18.2 0:34:40.7

37 Lexie Richter 215 21 82 0:34:55.2 0:35:08.3

38 Lindsay Willis 235 30 83 0:34:55.4 0:35:13.7
39 Leslie Eggerling 135 59 85 0:35:34.8 0:35:51.4

40 Carlee Partridge 200 32 87 0:36:24.0 0:36:45.5

41 Megan Hershberger 154 35 89 0:36:42.0 0:37:06.1

42 Dolla Lam 179 56 91 0:37:10.1 0:37:36.3

43 Jennifer Johnson 174 33 92 0:37:13.0 0:37:58.7

44 Lana Le 182 99 94 0:37:41.9 0:37:48.5

45 Trina Wagenblast 253 48 99 0:39:39.9 0:39:48.7

46 Molly Hegenderfer 151 49 100 0:39:40.6 0:39:48.7
47 Patricia Horvath 159 51 101 0:40:05.7 0:40:33.2

48 Cathy Dean 126 54 102 0:40:06.3 0:40:33.1

49 Lindsay Sturtevant 228 33 103 0:40:28.6 0:40:50.2

50 Echo Peacock 202 31 104 0:40:37.3 0:40:52.5

51 Jordan Nugent 197 25 105 0:41:30.4 0:41:39.9

52 Linda Alder 101 52 106 0:41:49.3 0:42:00.1

53 Barbara Buckley 110 51 107 0:41:51.3 0:42:02.2

54 Jackie Thompson 230 31 109 0:42:20.6 0:42:38.7

55 Amanda Tulloch 231 52 111 0:44:15.4 0:44:38.3

56 Dawn Locke 185 43 114 0:47:05.1 0:47:34.2

57 Jessica Fink 257 17 117 0:49:12.4 0:49:49.8

58 Arnetea Henninger 254 66 118 0:49:36.3 0:49:55.7

59 Jennifer Henning 152 59 119 0:49:36.4 0:49:56.2

60 Alexis Fleming 265 29 120 0:49:46.9 0:50:21.5

61 Donna MacGregor 192 60 122 0:50:29.2 0:50:44.6

62 Iris Elton 136 33 123 0:50:33.5 0:51:10.4

63 Amber Curry 124 99 126 0:51:06.6 0:51:16.1

64 Tracie Draper 129 34 128 0:51:29.7 0:52:04.3
65 Carolyn Holmes 157 60 129 0:52:46.1 0:53:28.6

66 Donnetta Coleman 246 57 133 0:55:43.9 0:56:18.5

67 Kathleen Sherman 249 59 134 0:55:56.3 0:56:18.9

68 Christine Johnson 168 35 135 0:56:07.9 0:56:50.4

69 Shannon Johnson 172 29 136 0:56:07.9 0:56:50.2

70 Renee Cooper 121 46 140 0:56:55.4 0:57:57.7

71 Tracey Hull 166 39 145 0:58:23.2 0:59:03.4

72 Sarah VanBeek 262 31 146 1:00:22.3 1:01:01.2

73 Dot VanBeek 242 54 147 1:00:22.6 1:01:01.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Nickolas Platin 205 11 16 0:26:57.2 0:26:59.8

2 Ethan Byzinker 113 10 20 0:27:46.2 0:27:57.9

3 Steven Locke 188 11 113 0:45:27.9 0:45:57.6
4 Jamie Cooper 119 10 137 0:56:53.2 0:57:55.7

5 Nicolas Hull 165 6 142 0:58:22.0 0:59:03.4

Male 13 and Under
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Chris Gossett 244 39 1 0:16:51.6 0:16:52.5
2 August Byzinker 112 35 2 0:17:18.2 0:17:19.3

3 Jon Hall 149 42 3 0:19:38.1 0:19:39.6

4 Nathan Fosnick 141 15 4 0:21:29.0 0:21:38.4

5 Andrew Fosnick 138 15 5 0:21:29.4 0:21:38.6

6 Sean Van Norman 232 38 6 0:21:30.1 0:21:42.2

7 Julian Li 184 23 8 0:21:45.8 0:21:49.7
8 Daniel Koch 178 31 9 0:22:16.4 0:22:39.9

9 David Winans 240 27 10 0:22:29.5 0:22:34.6

10 Rick Shigaki 220 45 11 0:22:30.5 0:22:34.4

11 Grant Buckingham 263 46 12 0:22:31.7 0:22:43.5

12 Rob Polston 207 41 15 0:22:46.7 0:22:48.8

13 Michael Mlakar 195 35 18 0:27:26.1 0:27:40.5

14 Derek Bottles 107 99 19 0:27:35.8 0:27:43.2

15 Michael Eggerling 133 30 23 0:28:30.9 0:28:44.8

16 Kal MacGregor 193 56 24 0:28:38.5 0:28:44.4

17 Edward Lammas 181 29 25 0:28:52.6 0:28:58.4

18 Bob Baugher 269 70 26 0:29:01.6 0:29:12.9

19 Pete Hendrickson 268 56 27 0:29:52.2 0:30:06.2

20 Roddy Rodriguez 218 51 28 0:30:04.1 0:30:08.2
21 Luis Diego Quiros 209 38 29 0:30:22.4 0:30:27.3

22 Eduardo Flores 258 33 31 0:30:35.3 0:30:52.6

23 Alan Ho 156 59 33 0:30:41.4 0:31:10.1

24 Zach Kelloniemi 176 24 34 0:30:43.4 0:31:12.2

25 Peter Lyon 252 59 36 0:30:49.6 0:30:57.2

26 Kevin Zhao 238 99 41 0:30:56.6 0:31:04.2

27 Bradley Platin 203 50 43 0:31:04.4 0:31:06.7
28 Nate Willis 236 28 45 0:31:13.5 0:31:32.9

29 Chris Fosnick 139 47 46 0:31:18.5 0:31:31.3

30 David Brown 109 73 47 0:31:19.8 0:31:36.2

31 Shaun D'Sylva 247 47 49 0:31:26.8 0:31:35.1

32 Anthony Delie 127 99 50 0:31:32.0 0:31:39.4

33 Brian Partridge 199 32 51 0:31:35.8 0:31:51.2

34 Timothy Bonarrigo 106 26 52 0:31:36.2 0:32:02.6

35 Tony Clark 118 32 56 0:32:14.2 0:32:49.7

36 William brower 108 30 62 0:33:01.1 0:33:05.6

37 Tanny Sison 222 57 68 0:33:28.9 0:33:50.2
38 Luke McQuaid 260 99 70 0:33:29.9 0:33:55.7

39 Karen Hugh 161 51 79 0:34:22.3 0:34:42.1

40 Thomas Hugh 162 16 80 0:34:26.6 0:34:42.5

41 Lucy Reyes-Hoberock 214 37 81 0:34:32.5 0:34:49.2

42 Karen Richter 216 54 84 0:35:28.4 0:35:43.5

43 Mike Eggerling 134 56 86 0:35:38.2 0:35:51.6

44 Robert Powarczuk 208 37 88 0:36:41.7 0:37:06.1

45 James Richter 217 58 90 0:37:05.6 0:37:20.2

46 Damon Johnson 173 40 93 0:37:15.5 0:38:01.1

47 Hue Lam 180 33 95 0:37:43.3 0:37:50.5

48 Tim Gunderson 259 30 96 0:37:44.4 0:37:50.7

49 Joby Doffek 128 99 97 0:38:23.7 0:38:35.7

50 Bob Henning 153 54 98 0:39:02.0 0:39:29.2

Male 14 and Over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

51 Dan Rector 213 37 108 0:42:20.1 0:42:38.4

52 Philip Sherman 250 55 110 0:43:05.6 0:43:28.1

53 Andrew Jacobs 167 57 112 0:44:15.6 0:44:45.7

54 Steve Locke 186 53 115 0:48:58.8 0:49:28.6

55 Michael Fleming 266 30 121 0:49:52.7 0:50:25.9

56 AJ Fink 256 15 124 0:50:35.3 0:51:11.2

57 Robert Sherman 248 25 125 0:50:51.8 0:51:15.7

58 Morgan Curry 125 99 127 0:51:06.6 0:51:15.9

59 Colin Johnson 169 29 130 0:52:46.3 0:53:32.9

60 Ryan Johnson 171 33 131 0:52:46.6 0:53:32.2

61 Gary Holmes 158 61 132 0:52:46.7 0:53:30.2

62 Ryan Cooper 122 46 139 0:56:54.4 0:57:58.3

63 David VanBeek 241 58 141 0:57:20.5 0:58:01.3

64 Matthew Hull 164 39 144 0:58:22.6 0:59:02.5
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